Wild Discovery

Antalya 2018
4-Nights

Daily direct flight starting the 15™ of June till the 9™ of September, 2018

Starting Price per person in US$

Hotels Room Type Meals

Best Western Plus Khan 4* Standard Breakfast
The Marmara Antalya 5* Standard City View Breakfast
Akra V 3% V Casual City View Breakfast
Ramada Plaza Antalya 5% Deluxe Room Breakfast
Akra Hotel 5% Deluxe city View Breakfast
Lara Family club 4* Standard Ultra All Inclusive
Ramada Resort Lara 5% Standard Ultra All Inclusive
Limak Lara Deluxe Hotel 5% Standard Ultra All Inclusive
Sherwood Breezes Resort 5% Standard Land View Ultra All Inclusive
Barut Lara 5* Superior Room Garden View  Ultra All Inclusive

Royal Holiday Palace 5* or
Royal Wings Hotel 5*

Superior Standard Land View  Ultra All Inclusive

Calista Luxury Resort 5% Superior Room Garden View  Ultra All Inclusive

Triple
780
890
925
965

1040
N/A

N/A
1420
1425
1495

1570
1820

Double

800
925
970
1015

1095
1135

1155
1515
1525
1600

1685
1960

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

e Passport must be valid for 6 months after date of return
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Single
910
1135
1200
1230

1405
1410

1445
2070
2000
2110

2235
2650

1% Child
07-12Y.0
690
765
0605
800

0605
N/A

N/A
605
0605
605

0605
605
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2" Child
07-12Y.0
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
1050
N/A
N/A

1135
1270
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Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Antalya(economy class) including

airport taxes

Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport
4-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: depending on selected hotel
Assistance of our representative in Turkey

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Antalya
Antalya Beirut

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is

Wild Discovery

Prices Exclude

Travel Insurance:

Travel & cancellation Insurance
Optional tours

All other expenses

Flight No Departure
WLB 4103 14:30
WLB 4904 21:30

Payment facilities available with CFC

Arrival

16:00
23:00

not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our

travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: TK-B-SUM18- ANTALYA 4N
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